Page 1 of 1 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au Published on 14 July 2025
Allen-Bradley 800T Protective Grd for 2 Pos. Push Pull
Operators 60mm Stainless Steel for 30.5mm
800TN310J
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: 800FX01
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch
Screw Contact Block 1 N.C. for 22.5mm
Pushbutton
Item No: 800FX01B
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch
Screw Contact Block 1 N.C. for 22.5mm
Pushbutton E.B.
Item No: 800FX01V
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch
Screw Contact Block 1 N.C. for 22.5mm
Pushbutton Low Voltage
Item No: 800FX10
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch
Screw Contact Block 1 N.O. for 22.5mm
Pushbutton
Item No: 800FX10E
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch
Screw Contact Block 1 N.O. for 22.5mm
Pushbutton E.M.
Item No: 800FX10M
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F Contact Block
Screw NO  Latch 1 N.O. Early Early Make
Contact for 22.5mm PB
Item No: 800FX10N
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F Contact Block
Screw NO  Latch 1 N.O. Late Make Contact for
22.5mm PB
Item No: 800FX10V
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F NO  Latch
Screw Contact Block 1 N.O. for 22.5mm
Pushbutton Low Voltage
MECHANICAL Type of mechanical accessory/spare part Protective collar
ENVIRONMENT Operating temperature -40…55 °C
Component type Accessories/spare parts for command devices
Range 800T/H Pushbutton
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 800T/H range of 30.5mm mount operators
are designed and constructed to perform in the most
demanding industrial environments. The range includes
pushbuttons, selector switches, emergency stops, pilot
lights. Available in both metal and plastic types with a
modular design allowing for easy selection, configuration and
assembly of components to form the operator control device.